

On page 1, lines 6, delete the words "*sixteen (16)*" and insert in lieu thereof "*seventeen* (17)"; and

On page 2, line 1, delete the word "<u>and</u>"; and

On page 2, between lines 2 and 3, insert the following:

"<u>12. The Plantmix Asphalt Industry of Kentucky</u>".

Amendment No. HCA 1	Sponsor: Leslie Combs
Committee Amendment:	Signed:
Floor Amendment:	LNC Drafter Povell, Karen
Adopted:	
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXXX